5/9/2025

58POT

BOTTOM S

LEFT S

PENNY

PENY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

40

HwWODN PP

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$70.00

$70.00
$20.00

$20.00
$475.00

$475.00
$218.50

$218.50
$50.00
$4.00
$12.00

$66.00
$20.00

$20.00
$3,737.00
$809.75
$221.25
$160.00

$4,928.00

$5,817.50

Spot Action Repor

Winners
$10.40

$10.40
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,150.00

$1,150.00
$30.00

$30.00
$30.00

$1.00

$1.50

$32.50
$40.00

$40.00
$2,738.20
$492.00
$82.00
$14.60

$3,326.80

$4,589.70

BS

Hold
$9.60

$9.60
$70.00

$70.00
$20.00

$20.00
($675.00)

($675.00)
$188.50

$188.50
$20.00
$3.00
$10.50

$33.50
($20.00)

($20.00)
$998.80
$317.75
$139.25
$145.40

$1,601.20

$1,227.80

Per centOfSales

0.34

0.34
1.20

120
0.34

0.34
8.17

8.17
3.76

3.76
0.86
0.07
0.21

113
0.34

0.34
64.24
13.92

3.80

275

84.71

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.80

0.80

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.75

0.80

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.08

0.04

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.32
0.07
0.02
0.02

0.58



